



September 13, 2023

Dear Friend of the Whitmore Community,

The Whitmore Community Center will host the annual Christmas Bazaar on Saturday, December 2, 2023 at the Community Center in beautiful downtown Whitmore. This has been an annual event since the early 1980's and an event that we all look forward to. It's a time many gather to visit with neighbors, pick up a fresh Whitmore Christmas Tree and purchase wonderful, hand crafted items and home baked goodies.

Please join us as we welcome back this popular community event... we will once again open the doors of the Community Center to a limited number of local vendors. The cost for a seller's space is \$35 which includes a table and 2 chairs.

The event will be held at the Whitmore Community Center, 30555 Whitmore Rd. in Whitmore, CA. Space is very limited so please respond by November 26th. If you have any questions, please call Debbie Nicora 530-472-1429. You can also email arocin13A@aol.com and mark the subject line VENDOR.

A confirmation letter with details will be mailed (or emailed) to you. A seller's permit is required. Please visit <a href="www.cdtfa.ca.gov/services/permits-licenses.htm">www.cdtfa.ca.gov/services/permits-licenses.htm</a> for more information or to obtain your permit.

We look forward to seeing you soon!

\*\*\*\*\* Please detach the next page and return by mail or email to arocin13A@aol.com \*\*\*\*\*\*





## 2023 Christmas Bazaar Vendor Registration

Please return to:
W.C.C Vendor Reservation
P.O. Box 287
Whitmore, CA 96096
Make checks payable to: Whitmore Community Center
Name:
Business Name:
B.O.E. Sellers Permit #:
Phone #:
Email:
Address:
What are you vending?
Special needs?
I (we) agree to hold the Whitmore Community Center, its Board Members and sponsors free and harmless from any and all liabilities, which may result from activities connected with participation in the 2023 Whitmore Christmas Bazaar.
Signature:
Date: